MIG TORCH & PARTS
m
ig
to
r
c
h
 &
 p
a
r
ts
40
AW PANA 500A
TECHNICAL DATA:
Rating: 500A
450A
Duty Cycle: 60%
Wire Size: 0.8 ~ 1.6MM
Designed for maximum power and endurance, the
PANA 500A delivers up to 500 amps of MIG welding
performance.
Its heavy-duty build, continuous wire feed, and
shielding gas system ensure strong, precise
welds—ideal for large-scale industrial fabrication
and demanding welding projects.
AW PANA 500A welding torch
MIG TORCH & PARTS
m
ig
to
r
c
h
 &
 pa
r
ts
41
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AW PANA 500A (PARTS)
2 Contact Tip M6 x 42 x 0.8mm
Contact Tip M6 x 42 x 1.0mm
Contact Tip M6 x 45 x 0.8mm
Contact Tip M6 x 45 x 1.0mm
Contact Tip M6 x 45 x 1.2mm
Contact Tip M6 x 45 x 1.4mm
Contact Tip M6 x 45 x 1.6mm
Contact Tip M6 x 45 x 1.2mm CUCRZR
Contact Tip M6 x 45 x 1.6mm CUCRZR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AW PANA 500A (PARTS)
1 PANA 500A Nozzle Copper Straight 19mm
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AW PANA 500A (COMPLETE TORCHES)
PANA 500A MIG TORCH 3M (EURO FITTING)
4M (EURO FITTING)
5M (EURO FITTING)
3M (JAPAN FITTING)
4M (JAPAN FITTING)
5M (JAPAN FITTING)
PANA500A MIG TORCH
(EURO FITTING)
PANA 500A MIG TORCH
(JAPAN FITTING)
MIG TORCH & PARTS
m
ig
to
r
c
h
 &
 p
a
r
ts
42
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AW PANA 500A (PARTS)
7
8
MIG TRIGGER SWITCH FOR PANA TORCH (Black)
PANA 350/500A LINER 5M (Euro Fitting)
PANA 350/500A LINER 3M (Euro Fitting)
Teflon LINER 3M (JAPAN Fitting)
Teflon LINER 4M (JAPAN Fitting)
PANA 350/500A LINER 4M (Euro Fitting)
Teflon LINER 5M (JAPAN Fitting)
Teflon LINER 4M (JAPAN Fitting) BLACK
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AW PANA 500A (PARTS)
6 PANA 500A Swan Neck
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AW PANA 500A (PARTS)
5 PANA 500A Tip Adapter (Male)
PANA 500A Tip Adapter (Female)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AW PANA 500A (PARTS)
4 PANA 500A  Insulator
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AW PANA 500A (PARTS)
3 PANA 500A Gas Diffuser/Orifice